35 4 HH 4R B4 RE % M2
Al A8 15E E AEEE H&%E %5
4| 24 Bi5EEE 150,000 150,000
4| A|EBRHERE X B (R—)LRY) 297 149,703
4| 10|EHEAE ﬁﬁﬁrﬁ%{%ﬂﬁj I3L106 6.103| 143,600
4 11|EHERE XA (/—h) 605 142,995
4 N|ERERE X & (WIZT7HME) 825 142,170
4| 14|BRMERE XE(TZ7AIV) 275 141,895
4| 21|ERMERE XER(vy—T8AX) 2,376 139,519
4 24|EHBAE 8K \VarAH 3,784 135,735
4| 27| ERMERLE XE(T7AI) 1,540 134,195
4| 28|EHEAE %ﬁﬁiéiiﬂﬁﬁﬁwﬂ 22,399 111,796
5| S5|EHIERE XA h—R)29) 440 111,356
5| 7|EHMERE XEGRILE—) 165 111,191
5| 12|&EFMERLE XB(/—}F) 1,155 110,036
5| 23|EHERE XE(F£iEH) 1,207 108,829
6| S|AMBAR %ﬁf FESERRIGL 6477 102352
6| 13|EHENRE X8 Hh>53—/—h) 1,045 101,307
6| 13|EHMERE XE(TLNAUE) 55 101,252
6| 26|FHERE XE(TSRFYIRY) 423| 100,829
1| 2|BEHEAR %ﬁ? MEmERRIEL 1,200 99,629
7| 16| ERHMERE XEFEZD) 752 95,802
7| 17| BHERE X E (AEMR) 550 95,252
| 22| EHEAE %ﬁgﬁ MERERAIBL 3,072 96,554
1| 22| EHEEAE %f;ﬁ #:Hﬁi&t“i 43,238 52,014
1| 27|EHERE X8 (Rybr—2R) 552 51,462
8| 4|EHBAE %fgﬁﬂ ERLEARIE 1,699 49,762
8|  7|EHEAR %i%;rﬁ&tg"é”w 2,330 47,367
8| 6|EHERE XA (IR v o R) 660 46,707




8| 9|EHMERE XE(GM4F5—R) 440 46,267
8| 14|BHEBAE %ﬁgﬁ BOF5ISIEL 4,510 41,757
8| 23|ERMERLE XE(1\HY3) 990 40,767
8| 24|BHEBAE E8R REEHR2) 1,578 39,189
8| 25|EMEBAE EER REHER2) 560 38,629
9 1|EHIERE XA (T741IL) 1,045 37,584
9| S|EHIERE XEFEZD) 495 37,089
of I|EHEAR iﬁ;ﬁgﬁ*ﬁf&“ﬂi 16,015 21,074
12| 22| @BBEAR AR RS e 22866  -1.792
1| 18| EHBEAR %ﬁf&;}tzé%m;mhﬁw 20780 22572
(IBE&E) 150,000 172,503 -22,503




